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SCHEDULE PROFORMA - PORT ROTATION

CONTACTS

Updated:  Dec 2024

Mundra

Nhava Sheva

Dammam

Umm Qasr
IRAQ

KSA INDIA

Westbound
Eastbound

DOHA
Peter Verheijen
T: +974 44947240
M: +974 33424210
pverheijen@milaha.com

DOHA
Nehme Rahal
T: +974 44947229
M: +974 55365092
nrahal@milaha.com

DUBAI
Ramy Raouf Saleeb
T:+ 97144078423
M: +971 561376090
rsaleeb@milaha.com

DUBAI
Ms. Aditi Uday Marathe 
T: +971 44078431
M: +971 561761563
AMarathe@Milaha.com

DUBAI
Yogesh Narsaiah Konda
M: +971585390610
YKonda@Milaha.com

DUBAI
Mostafa Mohamed Nasr Sarhan
M: +971 558477165
MSarhan@Milaha.com

DUBAI
Abdullah Mohamed Ajuward
M: + 97156 4611256
amohamedajuward@milaha.com

NHAVA SHEVA
Dhiraj Belwal
M: +91 7506644745
dhiraj_belwal@abraogroup.com

NHAVA SHEVA
Shipivisht Lal
M: +91 9987238406
T: +91 22 6714 1842
shipivisht_lal@abraogroup.com

NHAVA SHEVA
Mahendra Satose
T:022-6714 1767
M :+91-9892957078
Mahendrakumar_satose@abraogroup.com

NHAVA SHEVA
Manish Sharma
T:+91 2267141709
MSharma@Milaha.com

MUNDRA
Benoy Varghese
M: +91 8980025092
benoy_varghese@abraogroup.com

MUNDRA
Monish Rajani
M: +91 8200409591
monish_rajani@abraogroup.com

MUNDRA
Shipivisht Lal
T: +91 22 6714 1842
M: +91 9987238406
shipivisht_lal@abraogroup.com

MUNDRA
Manish Sharma
T:+91 2267141709
MSharma@Milaha.com

UMM QASAR
Bilu C Kartha
T: +965 22912935
M: +965 65925290
bilu.kartha@al-rashedgroup.com

DAMMAM
Sapan Sharda
M: +966 54 9931616
sapan@ssadammam.com

DAMMAM
Mohammed Nihal
M: +966 55 225 9607
nihal@ssadammam.com

DAMMAM
Nayeem Kazi 
T: +966 13 8352293 
M: +966 507504682
nayeem@ssadammam.com

PORT
NHAVA SHEVA 
MUNDRA 
DAMMAM 
UMM QASR 

BMCT 
AMCT-T2 
SGP-PSA 
Gulftainer 

TERMINAL

TRANSIT TIME EASTBOUND (DAYS)

TRANSIT TIME WESTBOUND (DAYS)
PORT
Nhava Sheva
Mundra

Umm Qasr
8
6

Dammam
6
4

PORT
Dammam
Umm Qasr

Mundra
9
7

Nhava Sheva
6
5

WINDOW START 
Monday      18:00 
Wednesday  21:00 
Monday      11:00 
Wednesday  07:00 

WINDOW END 
Tuesday  10:00 
Thursday  13:00 
Tuesday  07:00 
Thursday  01:00 

THE NEW MILAHA SERVICE LINKING WEST INDIA↔KSA, AND IRAQ

SERVICE STRENGTHS
• Weekly direct link between Nhava 

Sheva, Mundra, Dammam & Umm Qasr.

• Connection from MGX2 service ex 
China to Umm Qasr with one 
transshipment.

SERVICE PROFILE

• Number of vessels: 2
• Nominal capacity: 1700 TEUs
• Number of reefer plugs: 300


